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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 394 363

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
PG[2Years 534 197 731 41 686 4 149 387 35 74 10 417
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2013-14) 365 357 (2014-15) 349 349 1400000 (Fourteen Lakh) 0
(2014-15) 365 363 (2015-16) 360 360 1550000 (Fifteen Lakh 0

Fifty Thousands)
(2015-16) 363 348 (2016-17) 347 347 1765000 (Seventeen Lakh 0

sixty five thousand)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time 63

Part Time 0
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17
Full Time 6
Part Time 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16

3

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding

expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2016-17

Total no. of Consultancy 72
Projects

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

18748742 (One Crore Eighty
seven lakh eighty seven
thousand seven hundred and
forty two)

5627169 (fifty six lakh twenty
seven thousand one hundred
and sixty nine)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

24846809 (Two Crore forty eight
lakh forty six thousand eight
hundred and nine)

224024802 (Twenty two crore
forty lakh twenty four thousand
eight hundred and two)

112260278 (Eleven Crore twenty
two lakh sixty thousand two
hundred and seventy eight)

1577447 (Fifteen Lakh seventy
seven thousand four hundred
and forty seven)

2016-17

620000

Six Lakh Twenty Thosands

2015-16

69

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2014-15

2015-16

Utilised Amount

30235024 (Three Crore two lakh
thirty five thousand twenty four)

7349553 (Seventy three lakh
forty nine thousand five
hundred and fifty three)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

69971669 (Six Crore ninety nine
lakh seventy one thousand six
hundred and sixty nine)

216564455 (Twenty one crore
sixty five lakh sixty four
thousand four hundred and fifty
five)

109476631 (Ten Crore ninety
four lakh seventy six thousand
six hundred and thirty one)

1641044 (Sixteen lakh forty one
thousand and forty four)

2015-16

Zero

2014-15

54

2014-15

Utilised Amount

37597710 (Three Crore seventy
five lakh ninety seven thousand
seven hundred and ten)

28833274 (Two crore eighty
eight lakh thirty three thousand
two hundred and seventy four)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)
54287076 (Five crore forty two

lakh eighty seven thousand and
seventy six)

189834060 (Eighteen Crore
ninety eight lakh thirty four
thousand and sixty )

115472933 (Eleven Crore fifty
four lakh seventy two thousand
nine hundred and thirty three)
9953211 (Ninety nine lakh fifty

three thousand two hundred
and eleven)

2014-15

150000

Fifteen lakh
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Financial Year

Total no. of Client
Organizations

Total Amount Received
(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17 2015-16
44 40
71362424 67610553

Seven Crore Thirteen Lakh Sixty Two Thousand
Four Hundred Twenty Four

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive
Development Programs

Total no. of Participants

Total Annual Earnings
(Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in
Words

2016-17

295

139312987

Thirteen Core ninety three lakh twelve thousand and
nine hundred and eighty seven

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 A F Mathew

2 Abhilash S Nair

3 Anandakuttan B
Unnithan

4 Anindita Paul

5 Anjan Kumar Swain

6 Ansuhman Tripathy

7 Anubha Shekhar
Sinha

8 Anupam Das

Age Designation Gender Qualification  Experience (In
Months)

48  Associate Male Ph.D 310
Professor

40 Associate Male Ph.D 168
Professor

47 Professor Male Ph.D 257

41 Assistant Female Ph.D 252
Professor

50  Professor Male Ph.D 348

40  Other Female Ph.D 120

44 Assistant Female Ph.D 122
Professor

42 Assistant Male Ph.D 126

Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Six Crore Seventy Six Lakh Ten Thousand
Five Hundred Fifty Three

2015-16

327

110885400

Eleven Crore Eight Lakh Eighty Five
thousand four Hundred

Is Associated

Last Year institution?
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes

Currently working with

2014-15

39

82718035

Eight Crore Twenty Seven Lakh Eighteen

Thousand Thirty Five

2014-15

303

103039598

Ten Crore Thirty Lakh Thirty Nine
Thousand five ninety five

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in some of the

buildings
Joining  Leaving  Association
Date Date type
29-06- - Regular
2012
18-03- - Regular
2009
07-09- - Regular
2006
26-08- Regular
2011
17-04- - Regular
2006
01-06- - Visiting
2016
01-04- - Regular
2013
16-11- - Regular
2010
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Aparajit Ramnath

Aravind Sampath

Argqum Mateen

Ashok Thomas

Ashutosh Sarkar

Atanu Adhikari

CRaju

Debabrata

Chatterjee

Deepa Sethi

Deepak Dhayanithy

Deva Prasad M

G Anand

G Sridhar

G Thangamani

Jatin Pandey

Jijo Lukose P

Joffi Thomas

Joshy Joseph

K K Ramesh

Kausik

Gangopadhyay

Keyoor Purani

Krishna Kumar

Ladha

Kulbhushan Balooni

L Ramprasath

Lakshmi S Ladha

Leena Mary Eapen

33

30

31

34

43

47

59

52

46

41

30

39

42

51

27

39

46

44

58

38

47

65

49

39

60

43

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate

Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

CA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

58

29

60

156

240

432

300

118

156

96

192

156

264

144

192

240

444

108

256

420

298

144

420

130

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

13-02-
2013

09-06-
2016

16-06-
2014

15-12-
2016

02-07-
2015

21-04-
2010

12-07-
2010

31-12-
2007

17-10-
2011

26-09-
2011

19-12-
2016

20-08-
2010

23-04-
2007

16-08-
2010

30-03-
2017

01-08-
2014

06-01-
2009

17-05-
2010

01-09-
2011

16-07-
2009

25-04-
2005

02-03-
2009

14-01-
1998

22-01-
2014

24-02-
2009

02-04-
2008

17-07-
2017

30-08-
2016

31-01-
2016

23-02-
2016

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

4/6



12/15/2017

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
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Lionel Aranha

M P Sebastian

Mahesh P Bhave

Manish Kumar

Manoranjan Dhal

Mohammed Shahid

Abdulla

Nandakumar M K

Naveen C Amblee

Omkumar Krishnan

P N Ram Kumar

P Rameshan

Pankaj Kumar Baag

Praveen S

Priya Nair Rajeev

Pulapre

Balakrishnan

R Radhakrishna

Pillai

Rachappa Shette

Rajesh Upadhyayula

Rudra Sensarma

Rupesh Kumar Pati

S Jeyavelu

S S S Kumar

S Subramanian

Saji Gopinath

Sanal Kumar

Velayudhan

Satish Krishnan

51

55

60

36

42

37

52

38

47

36

54

51

33

46

62

51

40

44

40

38

a4

47

43

51

62

31

Other

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate

Professor

Other

Professor

Associate

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

CA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

340

360

300

96

154

116

300

94

216

84

382

233

54

168

472

339

178

166

204

144

192

226

192

298

406

52

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-10-
2012

23-02-
2010

25-10-
2010

16-05-
2011

12-04-
2010

03-10-
2011

15-05-
2009

13-09-
2011

03-10-
2011

03-09-
2010

24-04-
2002

01-03-
2013

28-12-
2016

15-05-
2013

01-06-
2016

01-01-
2002

28-11-
2013

28-04-
2010

28-05-
2012

15-05-
2009

01-06-
2004

19-02-
2003

27-03-
2013

06-06-
2000

18-06-
2007

12-02-
2014

24-10-
2016

Visiting

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75
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Shannu Narayan

Shovan Chowdhury

Shubhasis Dey

Siddharth

Mahapatra

Sidharth S Padhi

Sony Thomas

Soumya Roy

Soumyatanu

Mukherjee

Sthanu R Nair

Sudershan Kuntluru

Sumit Mitra

Suram

Balasubrahmanyam

Surya Prakash Pati

T N Krishnan

Unnikrishnan Nair

37

42

43

48

38

41

32

30

42

39

53

47

34

43

51

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

140

204

204

240

90

156

36

168

168

264

214

70

156

274

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

11-07-
2016

01-04-
2013

31-08-
2009

03-10-
2016

06-06-
2014

01-07-
2009

10-06-
2014

01-06-
2016

05-01-
2009

10-08-
2009

29-08-
2011

01-09-
2011

01-03-
2012

15-02-
2010

09-10-
2000

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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